
20 2341202022 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04633 

|Anurag Singh 

B 

B+ 

R+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

A 

111 

5.55 5.55 5.55| 

19 

NCHMCT/Bsc/2023/04632 

|Anurag Dabala 

B 

B+ 

B 

A 

A 

B+ 

8 

A 

106 

5.60 5.30 5.45 

18 

2341 

202020 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04631 

|Anshurnan 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

134 

6.30 

|6.70| 6.50 

17 |2341202019 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04630 

Anmcl Giri 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

8 

B+ 

B 

A 

8+ 

B+ 

113 

5.80 

S.65 5.72 

16 2341202012 

NCHMCT/esc/2023/04629 

|Ankit Negi 

B 

B+ 

B 

A 

B+ 

B4 

8+ 

8 

B+ 

A 

111 

5.45 

5.55 5.50 

15 2341202017 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04628 

Anirudh Maithani 

B+ 

B 

A 

8+ 

B+ 

8+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

118 

6.10 

5.90 6.00 

14 2341202016 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04627 

|Animesh Rana 

B4 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

131 

6.70 

6.55 6.62 

13 |2341202015 NCHMCT/BSc/2023/04626 

Animesh Dixit 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

131 

6.85 

11 12 2341202014 

Amitoj Singh 

A 

B+ 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

R+ 

A 

129 

Amit Arya 

B 

B4 

B 

B-+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B-+ 

B-+ 

A 

125 

6.256.45| 6.35 

6.556.70 

5.956.25 6.10 

10 (2341202012 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04623 

Ambika Thakur 

B+ 

B 

B 

B4 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

B+ 

123 

6.05 

6.15 6.10 

82341202008 7 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04622 

|Aman Thapa 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

137 

6.70 

6.85 6.78 

Akshat Adhikari 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04619 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04618 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04617 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04616 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

B 

A 

106 

5.65 5.30 5.47 

|Akhilesh Rana 

B 

B+ 

B. 

B 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

115 

62341202006 

6.30 5.75 6.03 

|Aditya Rawat 

A 

B 

B-+ 

A 

B+ 

A: 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

A 

127 

5 2341202005 

6.60 6.356.47 

Aditya Ojha 

B 

B+ 

C+ 

B 

B 

B 

C+ 

B 

B 

B4 

4.85 

4.45 4.65 

4 

Abhishek Rawat 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

133 

6.45 

6.65|6.55 

3 

Abhishek Bisht 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

A 

116 

6.30 

5.80 6.05 

2 2341202002 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04613 

|Abhijeet Singh Chandel 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

128 

6.45 

6.40 6.42 

1 

|2341202001 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04612 

Abdul Muttalib 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B4 

B-+ < 

A 

120 

6.20 

6.00 6.10 

CREDIT 

2 

4 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

20 

No. 
SL. 

NCHM Roll No. 

JNU ENROLLMENT No. 

Name of Participants 

SUBJECTS 

BHA201BHA202 

BHA203 

BHA204 

BHA205 

BHA206 

BHA207 

BHA208 

BHA209 

BHA210 

BHA211 

BHA212 

2 3 

SIHM DEHRADUN 

B.Sc. 

(HHA) 

2023-26, 

2nd 

Semester 

End 

Term 

Examination 

(June 

2024) 

National 

Council 

for 

Hotel 

Management 

& 
Catering 

Technology, 

B 

Dehraun 

B4 

5 

A 

NCHMCT 

A 

8 

A 

9 

GRADE 

CREDIT POINTS 

GRADING SYSTEM 

2341202021 

Singh Rana 

|2341202013 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04624 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04625 

2341202007 

92341202011 

|2341202004 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/0461S 

2341202003 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04614 



48 |2341202052 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04662 

Lalit Mohan Bisht 

B 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

C 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

107 

47 |2341202051 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04661 

Lakshita Arora 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

A 

B+ 

A 

122 

6.055.35 5.70 6.406.106.25 

46 

Krishna Rawat 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04659 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04658 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04657 

A 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

120 

45 2341202048 

5.506.00 5.75 

| Kratika Chauhan 

A 

A 

A+ 

A 

A 

4 

A 

A 

A 

A 

44 

150 

Kavya Rawat 

B 

C+ 

B+ 

B 

B 

C+ 

B 

B 

8 

A 

90 

4.20 7.95 7.50| 7.72 

4.504.35 

43 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04656 /NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04655 

Kartik Choudhary 

B 

B-+ 

C+ 

B+ 

B 

B 

C+ 

B 

B 

42 |2341202044 

92 

Japmann Singh Chawla 

B 

B 

C+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

A 

99 

41 2341202043NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04654 

Jannat Sood 

B+ 

A 

B 

A 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B 

121 

5.054.60 4.83 S.404.95 5.17 6.656.05 6.35 

40 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04653 

Ikjyot Singh 

C+ 

B 

C+ 

B 

C 

B 

B 

B-+ 

83 

5.20 4.15 4.67 

39 |2341202041 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04652 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04651 

Himanshu Sharma 

B 

B+ 

C+ 

A 

B 

A 

C+ 

B 

C+ 

A 

96 

38 

5.25 4.80| 5.03 

Himanshu Rawat 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

A 

B-+ 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B+ 

A 

115 

5.655.75 5.70 

37 

Harshita Reddy 

B 

A 

R+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

106 

5.20 5.30 5.25 

36 |2341202038 

|Harshit Negi 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04649 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04648 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04647 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B4 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

116 

35 2341202037 

S.40 5.80| 5.60 

Harshit 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B 

B 

B+ 

| 

A 

114 

342341202036 

|Harsh Sharma Gunnar 

Pratap 

Singh 

Chawla 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

B-+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

33 

136 

B 

B 

C+ 

B 

C+ 

C 

B 

B+ 

C+ 

B 

5.555.70| 5.62 6.556.80|6.67 
4.454.05| 4.25 

32 

Gourangi Pandey 

B 

B 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04645 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04644 |NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04643 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04642 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04641 

B 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

A 

31 2341202033 

109 

Gaoraw Rana 

B 

B+ 

B 

B 

B 

B+ 

B 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

99 

30 2341202032 

5.405.45 5.42 5.40 4.95 5.17 

Divyanshu 

B 

B 

A 

B 

B+ 

A 

B 

A 

29 2341202031 

108 

Dhruv Marwaha | Chetan Rauthan 

B4 

B 

A 

B+ 

B4 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

28 2341202030 

117 

5.755.40| 5.58 5.105.85 5.47 

B 

B+ 

B 

B 

B 

B. 

B+ 

B 

A 

98 

4.10 4.90|4.50 

27 

Bikrant-Kumar Singh 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B 

B 

B+ 

A 

112 

6.15 S.60 5.88 

26 |2341202028 

|Ayaan Chopra 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04639 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04638 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04637 

B+ 

8 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

25 2341202027 

124 

Aviral 

B 

B+ 

C+ 

B 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

102 

24 

6.256.20 6.22 5.90 S.10| 5.50 

Avani Negi 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

B 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

131 

7.156.556.85 

23 2341202025 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04636 

Aryan 

B 

B+ 

B 

8+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

A 

A 

22 2341202024 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04635 

104 5.805.205.50 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

126 

6.356.30 6.33 

21 |2341202023 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04634 

Arshdeep Kaur 

B 

B 

B4 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

115 

6.205.75| 5.97 

CREDIT 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

20 

No. SL. 

NCHM Roll No. 

JNr ENROLLMENT No. 

Name of Participants 

SUBJECTS 

BHA201 

BHA202 

BHA203 

BHA204| 

BHA205| 

BHA206 

BHA207| 

BHA208| 

BHA209 

BHA210| 

BHA211 

BHA212 

2341202049 |2341202046 2341202045 2341202042 2341202040 |2341202039 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04650 2341202035 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04646 2341202034 2341202029NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04640 

Sharma 

|2341202026 

Singh 

JAryaman Mehta 



76 |2341202082 752341202081 

|Satyam Ale 

A 

NCHIMCT/BSC/2023/04690 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04689 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04688 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04687 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04686 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04685 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04684 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

158 

Sansthita Sengupta 

B 

B 

8 

B 

8+ 

B+ 

102 

74 |2341202080 73 2341202079 

7.607.90|7.75| S.505.10 5.30 

Samarth Thapa 

B 

B 

B 

8 

49 

3.80 

2.45|3.12 

Sai Wadhwa 

B+ 

B 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

8+ 

8+ 

B+ 

B+ 

8+ 

117 

6.00 

722341202078 

5.85 5.92 

Sahil Painuli 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

8+ 

B+ 

8+ 

A 

A 

B+ 

123 

6.25 

71 2341202077 70 2341202076 

6.15 6.20 

Sachnoor Singh 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

A 

A 

B+ 

8 

A 

8+ 

124 

Sachin Negi 

B 

8+ 

B 

A 

8+ 

B 

B 

B+ 

8+ 

114 

5.20 6.706.20| 6.45 

5.70 5.45 

69 

Rohit Singh Rawat 

B 

B+ 

B 

8+ 

8+ 

B 

R 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

111 

6.30 

5.555.92 

682341202074 

NCHMCT/8Sc/2023/04682 

Rohan Rana 

B 

B 

B+ 

A 

A 

B 

B+ 

8+ 

8+ 

A 

121 

6.55 

6.05 6.30 

672341202073 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04681 

Rishita Rai 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

124 

6.00 

6.206.10 

662341202072 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04680 

Rishit Pundora 

B 

F 

C+ 

F 

C+ 

B 

B 

F 

37 

5.35 

1.853.60 

652341202071 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04679 

Rishabh Narayan 

B4 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

8 

B 

A 

109 

5.25 

5.45 5.35 

642341202070 

Rishabh Chaudhary 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04678 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04677 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04676 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04675 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04674 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04673 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04672 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04671 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04670 |NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04669 |NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04668 NCHMCT/8SC/2023/04667 

B4 

B 

B 

A 

B+ 

A 

B-+ 

B+ 

R 

A 

116 

S.90 

632341202069 62|2341202068 61 2341202067 602341202066 59 

2341202065 

58 2341202063 57 2341202062 56 2341202061 

5.80| 5.85 

Rajat Gusain 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

128 

6.00 

6.40 6.20 

Rajat Chhetri 

B 

C+ 

C+ 

C+ 

B+ 

A 

87 

4.05 

4.35 4.20 

Rahul Waldia 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

R 

113 

6.10 

5.65 5.88 

Rahul Chouhan 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B 

B+ 

B 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

122 

6.10 

6.10| 6.10 

|Rahul Chand 

B 

B+ 

B 

A 

B 

B 

A 

105 

5.35 

5.25 5.30 

Priyanshu Singh 

B+ 

B4 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

8+ 

B+ 

A 

114 

5.80 

5.70| 5.75| 

Priyanshu Rawat 

B+ 

B+ 

C+ 

A 

B 

B+ 

C+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A. 

A 

107 

5.30 

5.35 5.33 

Priyanshu Negi 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

128 

Pranav Tyagi 

6.75 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

B 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

110 

5.35 5.50 5.42 

6.40 6.58 

Pradeep Rawat 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

116 

6.20 

532341202058 51 2341202056 S02341202055 49 2341202054 S22341202057 

S.80 6.00 

|Pawan Singh Bisht 

A 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

B 

A 

110 

6.15 

5.50 5.83 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04666 NCHMCT/8SC/2023/04665 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04664 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04663 

Nishchay Jeet Singh 

B 

B+ 

B 

A 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

A 

108 

5.55 

5.40| 5.47 

Mayank Bhatt 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

B 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A. 

124 

6.90 

6.20| 6.55 

Manish Singh 

B+ 

A 

A 

A+ 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

140 

7.05 

7.00 7.03 

Manish Mandal 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

C+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

122 

6.75 

6.10 6.42 

CREDIT 

4 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

20 

No SL. 

NCHM Roll No. 

JNU 
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RHA201 

BHA202 

BHA203 

BHA204| 

BHA205| 

BHA206| 

BHA207BHA208 

BHA209 

BHA210 

BHA211 

BHA212 

2341202075 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04683 
552341202060 54 2341202059 

ENROLLMENT No. 



BHA201BHA202 

BHA203 

BHA204 

BHA205 

BHA206 

BHA207 

BHA208 

BHA209 

BHA210 

BHA211BHA212 

SUBJECTS 

Name of Particpants 

JNU 

NCHM Roll No. 

SL No 

20 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

4 

2 

CREDIT 

7.05 7.05 

7.05 

141 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

5.50 5.42 

5.35 

110 

3+ 

B 

B 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

8+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

Saurabh Bhatt Saurabh Yadav 

7.45 7.45 

7.45 

149 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

Shalini Yadav 

5.90 6.08 

6.25 

118 

A 

B+ 

A 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

3+ 

B+ 

Shantanu Kumar 

6.25 6.40 

77 |2341202083 782341202084 79 |2341202085 80 2341202086 

6.55 

125 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B+ 

Shashikant Singh Gautarn 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04691 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04692 NCHMCT/8SC/2023/04693 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04694 NCHMCT/8SC/2023/04695 

81 2341202087 

4.85 5.00 4.92 

100 

B+ 

B 

B 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

C+ 

B+ 

B 

Shivansh Dimri 

82 2341202088 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04696 

5.90 6.08 

6.25 

118 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B+ 

B 

Shreya 

4.05 3.55 3.80 

832341202089 

71 

3 

C 

B 

B 

C+ 

C+ 

C+ 

F 

B 

B 

Shreyensh Shah 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04697 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04698 

842341202090 

5.55 6.70 

6.85 

131 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

Shyamveer Saini 

5.45 5.45 5.45 

109 

85 2341202091 

A 

B+ 

B 

B 

3 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B 

B+ 

B 

Sourabh Patel 

5.50 5.58 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04699 |NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04700 

86 2341202092 

5.65 

110 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B 

B 

6.40 7.00 6.7O 

140 

87 2341202093 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04701 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

6.256.406.33 

Sumit Joshi |Suraj Singh 

88 2341202094 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04702 

128 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

Suryanshi Thakur 

5.25 5.80 5.53 

116 

A 

B+ 

B 

A 

B 

B+ 

B 

A 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

7.006.85 

Tanish Pant 

6.70 

140 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

6.20 6.60 6.40 

Tapan Rana 

132 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

6.756.806.78 | 

A 

Uday Choudhary 

136 

A 

91 2341202097 922341202099 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

5.25 5.70 5.47 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

Vaanika Tiwari 

114 

B+ 

89 2341202095 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04703 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04704 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04705 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04706 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04707 

90 

B+ 

93 2341202100 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

5.45 4.40 4.92 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

88 

Vibhu Rathore 

94 

|2341202 
102 

NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04708 

B 

B 

B 

B 

C+ 

C 

B 

5.55 5.90 5.72 

B 

C+ 

B+ 

B+ 

118 

Vikrant 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

5.40 5.75 5.58 

A 

B 

B+ 

A 

115 

A 

95 2341202103 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/04709 2341202104 jNCHMCT/BSC/2023/04710 

B+ 

Vishal Bagiyal 

96 

A 

B+ 

B 

5.00 5.50 5.25 

B+ 

B 

A 

B 

110 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

8+ 

Vishal Thapa 

S.955.70 5.83 
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